BRITISH
ATHLETICS
2017 ICXC -

Pos Time

1 0:12:37

2 0:12:46

3 0:12:47

4 0:12:47

5 0:13:00

6 0:13:05

7 0:13:07

8 0:13:08

9 0:13:09
10 0:13:09
11 0:13:13
12 0:13:16
13 0:13:17
14 0:13:18
15 0:13:18
16 0:13:19
17 0:13:20
18 0:13:20
19 0:13:20
20 0:13:22
21 0:13:23
22 0:13:25
23 0:13:27
24 0:13:28
25 0:13:30
26 0:13:32
27 0:13:32
28 0:13:32
29 0:13:33
30 0:13:33
31 0:13:33
32 0:13:35
33 0:13:36
34 0:13:36
35 0:13:37
36 0:13:38
37 0:13:39
38 0:13:41
39 0:13:41
40 0:13:42
41 0:13:43
42 0:13:44
43 0:13:44
44 0:13:45
45 0:13:45
46 0:13:45
47 0:13:47
48 0:13:48
49 0:13:49
50 0:13:49
51 0:13:50
52 0:13:50
53 0:13:50
54 0:13:51
55 0:13:53
56 0:13:54
57 0:13:55
58 0:13:56
59 0:13:56
60 0:13:57
61 0:13:57
62 0:13:57
63 0:13:57
64 0:13:58
65 0:13:58
66 0:13:58
67 0:13:58
68 0:13:59
69 0:14:01
70 0:14:01
71 0:14:01
72 0:14:02
73 0:14:03
74 0:14:04
75 0:14:04
76 0:14:05
77 0:14:05
78 0:14:06
79 0:14:06
80 0:14:07
81 0:14:07
82 0:14:08
83 0:14:09
84 0:14:09
85 0:14:10
86 0:14:10
87 0:14:10
88 0:14:11
89 0:14:12

Under 13 Girls

No
3103
3033
2767
2815
2760
3016
2807
2895
3118
2978
2927
3095
2921
3092
3158
2832
3038
2928
3166
2840
2979
2721
2982
2783
2950
3029
3091
3161
2960
3162
2732
2733
2773
2896
2758
3108
3075
2798
2971
2922
2986
2710
2833
3045
3073
2906
2748
2903
3094
3056
2828
3024
3156
2696
2880
2834
3097
2726
2988
2871
2924
2718
2945
3155
3028
3061
2905
2917
2711
3043
3137
3044
2881
2957
2862
2948
3146
3090
2859
2730
2818
3005
2775
3131
2914
2909
3112
2715
3164

Name

Bethany Cook
Anna Hedley
Maisy Luke

Emily Shaw

Holly Weedall
Lizzy Edge
Emelie Castagna
Ailbhe Barnes
Lily Saxon

Emily Chong
Katie Parker
Kiara Volkenburg
Indienne King
Susannah Lecoutre
Rose Forrest
Abigail lves

Anya Maclean
Elsie Robinson
Ruby Simpson
Poppy Clark

Ines Curran
Eloisa Harris
Tess Graham
Olesia Winder
Faye O'Hare
Olivia Martin

Eva Holland

Alice Jones

Zakia Mossi

Eve Jones

Abbie Henderson
Holly Henderson
Anna Mason

Ellie Dolby

Grace Roberts
Rebecca Losh
Tilly Aldis
Phoebe Clark
Grace Jermy
Madeleine Mayes
Erin Keeler-Clark
Sofia Perusko
Erin Little
Valencia Wright
Tess Ward
Madeleine Wise
Isabelle Wilkins
Isobel Shelley
Eliza Sutton

Beth Rawlinson
Sydney Foley
Molly Couzens
Lilli Carr

Amelia Honor
Mia Pullan
Sophie Magson
Emma Wilson
Jasmine Young
Nicole Phillips
Summer Woodhead
Lexie McLoughlin
Nathalie Camp
Ellen -Mary Kearney
Suzanne Brooke
Nicola Lee

Moli Lyons
Jennifer Swandale
Scarlett Sutton
Natalie Simmons
Erin Ward

Olivia Roderick
Isla Ward

Lily Tse

Rose Garrett
Emma Boswell
Olivia Logan
Natalie Hatfield
Poppy Craig McFeely
Jasmine Reed
Sonja Lisa De Koning
Ashia Wilson
Imogen Dee
Melissa McIntosh
Freya Buglass
Olivia Leigh
Charlotte Corrigan
Lucy Carey
Abigail Baines
Isabel Richardson

County
Sussex
Scotland East
Cornwall
Dorset
Cheshire
Nottinghamshire
Dorset

Kent
Warwickshire
North East
Leicestershire
Surrey
Leicestershire
Surrey
Yorkshire
Essex

Scotland West
Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
North East
Berkshire
North East
Cumbria
Merseyside
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Cumbria

Kent

Cheshire
Sussex

Suffolk

Devon

Norfolk
Leicestershire
North East
Bedfordshire
Essex

Scotland West
Staffordshire
Kent
Cambridgeshire
Kent

Surrey
Shropshire
Essex
Oxfordshire
Yorkshire

Avon & Somerset
Hertfordshire
Essex

Surrey
Berkshire
North East
Hampshire
Leicestershire
Berkshire
Merseyside
Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
South Wales
Kent
Lancashire
Bedfordshire
Scotland West
Wiltshire
Scotland West
Hertfordshire
Middlesex
Hampshire
Merseyside
Worcestershire
Surrey
Gt.Manchester
Buckinghamshire
Dorset
Northamptonshire
Cumbria
Wiltshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Berkshire
Yorkshire

Pos
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Time

0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:12
0:14:13
0:14:13
0:14:13
0:14:14
0:14:14
0:14:14
0:14:15
0:14:16
0:14:16
0:14:16
0:14:17
0:14:17
0:14:18
0:14:18
0:14:18
0:14:19
0:14:19
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:20
0:14:21
0:14:21
0:14:21
0:14:22
0:14:22
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:23
0:14:24
0:14:25
0:14:25
0:14:25
0:14:27
0:14:27
0:14:27
0:14:27
0:14:28
0:14:28
0:14:28
0:14:29
0:14:29
0:14:29
0:14:30
0:14:30
0:14:30
0:14:30
0:14:32
0:14:32
0:14:32
0:14:32
0:14:32
0:14:33
0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:35
0:14:35
0:14:35
0:14:36
0:14:36
0:14:36
0:14:37
0:14:38
0:14:40
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:14:43
0:14:43
0:14:44
0:14:44
0:14:44
0:14:44
0:14:45
0:14:45
0:14:46
0:14:47
0:14:47
0:14:47
0:14:47
0:14:48
0:14:49
0:14:49

No
2867
2759
3100
2933
3132
3065
2720
2777
2966
3099
2731
2782
2942
2803
2864
3105
2855
3110
3074
2800
2728
2955
2765
2961
3060
3165
2994
2829
3010
2949
2768
2902
3013
2969
2854
3121
2981
2784
2860
3008
4863
3116
2839
2729
3050
3017
2958
2781
2756
2983
2911
2835
3148
2786
3071
2749
2827
3034
3011
2877
2863
2887
3085
2743
2753
3101
3026
2956
2699
3015
2694
2736
2985
2779
3077
2897
2857
3021
2770
2771
2693
2843
3140
2797
2852
2868
3076
3081
2723

Name

Ruby Horton

Ruby Spencer
Erika Body

Emily Crookes

Orli Cranston
Emilie Bullock
Charlotte Dewar
Martha Richards
Holly Bunn

Amber Blake
Meghan Harris
Emily Wightman
Keira Brady-Jones
Jasmine Stone
Madeline Grace Cooper
Lacey Fowler
Daisy Keigher
Ciara Muzio

Aliya Westwood
Scarlett Livingstone
Alicia Bushall

Ellen Donald
Abigail Jose
Maayan Radus
Alanah Hill
Georgia Robertson
Neisha Roberts
Holly Freegard
Lucy Watts

Lucy Milling

Freya Perkin

Lily Meers

Olivia Barrett
Grace Forster
Georgia Heath
Ellen Taylor

Katie Francis
Imogen Armstrong
Emily Russell
Claudia Searle
Katherine Macleod
Kara Ingram
Hermione Brewster
Anna Cuthbert

Iris Downes
Imogen Edwards
Roisin Keohone
Emily Swarbrick
Lucia Pyne

Jessica Hall

Hollie Ella Cubbon
Milly Presland
Kerriann Huxley
Valentina Costa
Elizabeth Marshall
Niamh Boyd

Demi Eves

Isla Hedley

Olivia Williams
Antonia Jubb
Isabelle Brydon
Chloe Love
Beatrice Thomas
Emma Lewis

Orla Gregory
Daisy Burton
Georgina Halfhead
Ella Fryer

Sophie Moore
Amelia Chrispin
Alice Bridger Morales
Charlotte Underwood
Olivia Katory
Sophie Rylance
Poppy Branton
Alex Evans
Isabella Merritt
Hannah Noble
Kerrie Shanley
Jessica Spry
Hannah Blundy
Freya Gregory
Ayla Tonkin
Kristyna Cade
Amelia Bratt
Megan Hulbert
Lila Bartlett

Amy Goddard

Luci Robertson

County
Hampshire
Cheshire
Sussex
Lincolnshire
Wiltshire
Staffordshire
Berkshire
Cumbria
Norfolk
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Cumbria
Merseyside
Devon
Hampshire
Sussex
Gt.Manchester
Sussex
Staffordshire
Devon
Buckinghamshire
Middlesex
Cornwall
Middlesex
South Wales
Yorkshire
North Wales
Essex
Northamptonshire
Merseyside
Cornwall
Kent
Nottinghamshire
Norfolk
Gt.Manchester
Warwickshire
North East
Derbyshire
Gt.Manchester
Northamptonshire
Corstorphine AAC
Warwickshire
Gloucestershire
Buckinghamshire
Shropshire
Nottinghamshire
Middlesex
Cumbria
Cheshire
North East
Lancashire
Essex
Worcestershire
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Essex
Scotland East
Northamptonshire
Hertfordshire
Hampshire
Humberside
Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Cheshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Middlesex
Avon & Somerset
Nottinghamshire
Avon & Somerset
Buckinghamshire
North East
Cumbria
Suffolk
Kent
Gt.Manchester
Nottinghamshire
Cornwall
Cornwall
Avon & Somerset
Gloucestershire
Wiltshire
Devon
Gt.Manchester
Hampshire
Suffolk
Suffolk
Berkshire



2017 ICXC - Under 13 Girls

Pos
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Time
0:14:50
0:14:50
0:14:50
0:14:50
0:14:51
0:14:51
0:14:52
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:54
0:14:54
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:56
0:14:57
0:14:57
0:14:58
0:14:58
0:14:58
0:14:58
0:14:59
0:14:59
0:14:59
0:14:59
0:14:59
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:03
0:15:04
0:15:04
0:15:05
0:15:05
0:15:06
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:15:09
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:15:11
0:15:12
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:13
0:15:14
0:15:14
0:15:15
0:15:15
0:15:15
0:15:16
0:15:16
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:23
0:15:23
0:15:24
0:15:26
0:15:26
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:30
0:15:31
0:15:31
0:15:32
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:15:35
0:15:36
0:15:38
0:15:41
0:15:44
0:15:44
0:15:44
0:15:47
0:15:47
0:15:47
0:15:51
0:15:51

No
2959
2930
3107
3079
3031
3063
3152
2976
2837
3051
2821
2965
2742
3023
2865
2910
3147
2691
2697
2763
2918
3145
2746
2915
2764
2923
3003
3042
2908
2714
2874
3000
2799
3049
2853
2692
3067
3035
2901
2951
3001
3136
3006
3123
2796
2869
3030
3066
2727
3111
2846
3068
2790
2886
3012
2825
2719
2856
2824
2744
3151
2845
2842
2816
3018
2801
2695
2878
3058
3039
2931
2724
3062
2762
2740
2836
2996
3047
3117
3080
2745
3114
2820
2817
3153
2741
3141
2754
3115
2991
2946
2823
2967
2932
2939
2789
3134
2757
2805
2938

Name

Lydia Louw

Eliza Weselby
Shannon Hopkins-Parry
Mia Dann
Alessandra Prince
Olivia Ball

Jodie Ruane
Memphis Symonds
Matilda Ashley
Charlotte Gilbody
Elin Griffiths

Isla Walrock
Lottie Hemmings
Isabelle Skelton
Olivia East

Ella Crowe

Libby Hawkswell
Molly Acton

Kate Howard
Charli Dawson
Jessica Watson
Sophie Groom
Millie Robson
Sophie Stanworth
Catherine Groves
Amelie McCann
Mia Brockway
Niambh Riggins
Eleesha Charnley
Sophie Worrall
Scarlett Gammell
Alice Bates

Emily Janzen
Charlotte Broadhurst
Isabelle Burke
Grace Ashurst
Sian Duval

Isla Cooper
Daniella Harper
Jenny Ryan

Freya Batkin
Lavinia Rai

Emily Hinton

Ella Davies

Millie Ayres
Annie Mann
Olivia Newhouse
Megan Davies
Jodie Brogden
Elsa Buchanan
Kaitlyn Sheppard
Bethany Dyall
Poppy Mead
Katelyn Howden
Emily Baguley
Lily Williams
Millicent Dethick
Nicola Mason
Leonara Ritson-Walton
Lucia Mosca
Esme Ranger
Katherine Mills
Florence Fuller
Abbi Slade

Caitlin Elliott

Abi Oscroft
Olivia Earthy
Sara Laitner
Libby Veitch
Niamh McWilliams
India Barwell
Imogen Tattersall
Freya Roberts
Rebecca Benney
Daisy Coulson-Bascombe
Chloe Rand

Ellie Small

Kiera Adcock
Katie Potter
Chloe Gilbert
Beatrice Pauley
Melanie Gould
Antonia Dawes
Heidi Taylor

Abi Timmington
Lily Goodwin
Rose Warren
Rebecca Nixon
Maddie Hammond
Abbi Parkinson
Isabel Leyland
Bethan Key
Abigail Clouston
Catherine Booth
Ffion Trundell
Evie Jones
Elizabeth Norton
Clarissa Righy
Olivia Travers
Ellie Rainbow

County
Middlesex
Leicestershire
Sussex

Suffolk
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Norfolk
Gloucestershire
Shropshire

East Wales
Middlesex
Cambridgeshire
Nottinghamshire
Hampshire
Lancashire
Worcestershire
Avon & Somerset
Avon & Somerset
Cornwall
Lancashire
Worcestershire
Cambridgeshire
Lancashire
Cornwall
Leicestershire
Northamptonshire
Scotland West
Lancashire
Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Northamptonshire
Devon
Shropshire
Gt.Manchester
Avon & Somerset
Staffordshire
Scotland West
Kent
Merseyside
Northamptonshire
Wiltshire
Northamptonshire
West Wales
Devon
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Gloucestershire
Staffordshire
Derbyshire
Humberside
Nottinghamshire
East Wales
Berkshire
Gt.Manchester
East Wales
Cambridgeshire
Worcestershire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Dorset
Nottinghamshire
Devon

Avon & Somerset
Hertfordshire
Shropshire
Scotland West
Lincolnshire
Berkshire

South Wales
Cornwall
Cambridgeshire
Essex

North Wales
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Warwickshire
East Wales
Dorset
Worcestershire
Cambridgeshire
Wiltshire
Cheshire
Warwickshire
North Wales
Merseyside

East Wales
Norfolk
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Wiltshire
Cheshire

Devon
Lincolnshire

Pos
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Time

No Name

0:15:52 2788 Jasmin Greveson
0:15:53 2885 Charlotte Hawkins
0:15:53 2772 Melissa Bills
0:15:54 2997 Hannah Smith
0:15:57 2709 Leah Jay

0:16:05 2813  lzzy Rabjohns
0:16:09 2848 Helena Jane West
0:16:09 3052 Ruby Hancox
0:16:15 2809 Susanna Forster
0:16:18 2940 Isabella Vinter
0:16:19 2792 Amy Rouse
0:16:20 2890 Olivia Nelsey
0:16:23 3144 Chloe Everton
0:16:23 2970 Niamh Hernon
0:16:25 2787 Amelie Gilchrist
0:16:27 2814 Anya Sandell
0:16:29 2936 Sophie Knapp
0:16:30 2999 Carys Watchorn
0:16:40 3129 Amy Tucker
0:16:40 2883 Charoltte Davies
0:16:47 2894 Sophia Wright
0:16:48 2992 Georgia Parkinson
0:17:02 2974 Olivia Sargeant
0:17:08 2712 Lucy Tapster
0:17:27 2888 Katie Love
0:17:40 2889 Lauren McClean

Team Results:

Pos
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82

92

95
102
136
166
203
228
230
237
243
266
269
299
327
329
334
352
379
392
403
421
422
423
437
446
477
486
510
529
542
584
592
599
602
775
887
921
921
953

Points County

Leicestershire
Yorkshire

North East
Surrey

Kent

Essex

Scotland West
Sussex

Berkshire
Cumbria
Buckinghamshire
Merseyside
Cheshire
Oxfordshire
Middlesex
Hampshire
Dorset
Warwickshire
Lancashire
Staffordshire
Cornwall
Wiltshire
Nottinghamshire
Devon
Gt.Manchester
Norfolk
Northamptonshire
Hertfordshire
Gloucestershire
Suffolk

Avon & Somerset
Shropshire
Cambridgeshire
Worcestershire
Bedfordshire
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire

East Wales
North Wales
Humberside

County
Derbyshire
Humberside
Cumbria
North Wales
Bedfordshire
Dorset
Gloucestershire
Shropshire
Dorset
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Humberside
Worcestershire
Norfolk
Derbyshire
Dorset
Lincolnshire
North Wales
West Wales
Humberside
Humberside
North Wales
Norfolk
Bedfordshire
Humberside
Humberside

Placings
(11131840)
(15192830)
(10212341)
(12142749)
(8344648)
(16435156)
(17447072)
(1369299)
(22586288)
(24338397)
(313280100)
(256376102)
(53591138)
(265265 156)
(2974111 113)
(607590104)
(4781242)
(987125131)
(688586140)
(4595108 144)
(3112120168)
(718494172)
(6122135 159)
(38103109173)
(79106124 128)
(3998123 186)
(82118129 148)
(5573149 209)
(20132171 187)
(37152164 176)
(54158 160 170 )
(50134 188212)
(47153191 201)
(77 142 185 195)
(4269208 283)
(127 143 231274)
(93249272 273)
(189234237 261)
(116 255 268 282 )
(151232280290)



